Athletic Disclosure Form

INTERSCHOLASTIC ATHLETIC OPPORTUNITIES DISCLOSURE FORM 6.0
2012 - 2013 School Year
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al Information

LEA & School Information

LEA Name:

Pine Grove Area SD

LEA Address:

103 School St Pine Grove, PA 17963

LEA AUN:

129546003

School Name:

Pine Grove Area HS

School Address:

101 School Street Pine Grove, PA 17963

School Number:

3910

School En

rollment Data

Boys

0

0

55

75

53

53

Contact

Information

Name of LEAs Title IX Compliance Officer:

Brian Uplinger

Telephone Number:

570-345-2731

| Extension: | 356

Email Address:

buplinger@pgasd.com

Name of Individual Completing This Form:

Donald Brown

Telephone Number:

570-345-2731

| Extension: | 339

Email Address:

dbrown@pgasd.com

Interscholastic

Team Sponsorship

Does This School Sponsor Any Interscholastic Athletic Teams?
(Yes or No)

If Your Answer To The Above Question Is No, Stop!

H_ If You Have Athletes Playing For Another School, Please Explain On Page 4.
Otherwise, You Do Not Need To Complete The Remainder Of The Survey For This School.
Please Submit Per The Instructions Provided.
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